
PIZZA PERSONALIZZATO  
Start with a traditional 16” thin crust cheese pizza for 13.95

 or the authentic thick crust Sicilian pizza for 16.95
& add your own toppings below.

Whole Wheat dough for the thin crust pizza also available:  
Individual add 1.50      Large add 2.00 

Individual 10” Pizza - 8.95
9”  Gluten Free Pizza - 15.95

Toppings:
Toppings are half-price for Individual pizzas

PIZZA  
Thin crust, 16” round pizza made with fresh homemade dough.

Pizza Pomodoro Mozzarella	 13.95Pizza Pomodoro Mozzarella	 13.95
Shredded mozzarella cheese & San Marzano tomato sauce.

Pizza Corina				   20.95Pizza Corina				   20.95
Sweet Italian sausage, ricotta cheese, mozzarella cheese  
& San Marzano tomato sauce.

Pizza Bianca				   20.95Pizza Bianca				   20.95
Sliced grilled chicken, fresh broccoli florets & shredded  
mozzarella cheese with a homemade cream sauce.

Pizza Pugliese			   18.95Pizza Pugliese			   18.95
Pepperoni, sweet Italian sausage, domestic mushrooms, 
fresh peppers, caramelized onions, mozzarella cheese 
& San Marzano tomato sauce.

Pizza Quattro Stagioni		  20.95Pizza Quattro Stagioni		  20.95		
Four sections, all with pepperoni slices, shredded mozzarella  
cheese & San Marzano tomato sauce, sectioned with  
sweet Italian sausage, meatballs, ham & grilled chicken.

Pizza Margherita			   17.95Pizza Margherita			   17.95
Fresh mozzarella cheese, crushed San Marzano tomato 
& fresh basil.  Drizzled with extra virgin olive oil.

Pizza Capricciosa			   18.95Pizza Capricciosa			   18.95
White pizza with shredded mozzarella cheese, roasted  
artichokes, ham & black olives.  Drizzled with extra virgin olive oil.

Pizza Piemontese			   18.95Pizza Piemontese			   18.95
Portabella mushrooms, roasted eggplant & fire-roasted peppers  
with San Marzano tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese & fresh basil. 

Insalata di Cesare con Pollo PizzaInsalata di Cesare con Pollo Pizza		 20.9520.95
A white pizza with shredded mozzarella cheese topped with  
Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, tossed with Caesar dressing  
& finished with anchovy filets & parmigiano- reggiano cheese. 

Pizza Christina			   18.95Pizza Christina			   18.95
San Marzano tomato sauce, shredded mozzarella cheese, 
sweet Italian sausage & domestic mushrooms. 

Pizza Romana			   20.95Pizza Romana			   20.95
A white pizza with shredded mozzarella cheese,  
prosciutto & arugula, topped with a drizzle of balsamic glaze. 

Pizza Quattro Formaggi		  19.95Pizza Quattro Formaggi		  19.95
A white pizza with shredded mozzarella,  
provolone, ricotta & fontina cheese.

BBQ Chicken Pizza			   19.95BBQ Chicken Pizza			   19.95
San Marzano tomato sauce, shredded mozzarella cheese,  
sliced grilled chicken & chopped scallions, finished with barbeque sauce. 

Greek Salad Pizza			   20.95Greek Salad Pizza			   20.95
A white pizza with shredded mozzarella cheese topped with  
mixed greens,diced tomatoes, kalamata olives, grilled chicken,  
tossed with Italian dressing and finished with feta cheese. 

Italian Tuna Pizza			   21.95Italian Tuna Pizza			   21.95
Traditional pizza with shredded mozzarella cheese  
& San Marzano tomato sauce topped with Italian tuna,  
capers & basil.  Finished with parmigiano-reggiano cheese. 

Rhode Island law requires us to inform you that consuming  raw or undercooked meats,  
poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs will increase your risk of food borne illness.   
Consumers who are especially vulnerable to food borne illness should only eat 

food from animals thoroughly cooked.

Please inform your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions.

Our kitchen is not gluten free. We strive to accommodate your needs, but the possibility 
of cross contamination is present. Trattoria Romana assumes no responsibility & any 
resulting liability or consequential damages are denied.  Patrons are encouraged to 
consider the information provided, to their own satisfaction, in light of their individual 
needs & requirements. 

$3.00 Additional
Anchovies  • Prosciutto di Parma

CROCCANTINI  
“Crunchy Pizza”“Crunchy Pizza”

Croccantini Margarita			   11.95   Croccantini Margarita			   11.95   
Fresh sliced tomatoes, fresh buffalo mozzarella,  
a drizzle of olive oil, fresh basil & a dash of oregano. 

Croccantini Pepperoni			   11.95  Croccantini Pepperoni			   11.95  
Pepperoni, mozzarella & San Marzano tomato sauce.

Croccantini Anchovy			   11.95Croccantini Anchovy			   11.95
Mozzarella, parmigiano-reggiano, San Marzano  
tomato sauce, black olives, anchovies & oregano.   

Croccantini Prosciutto Arugula		  12.95Croccantini Prosciutto Arugula		  12.95
White pizza, mozzarella, arugula,balsamic glaze,  
olive oil & Prosciutto di Parma.

Croccatini Mama’s Meatballs		  11.95Croccatini Mama’s Meatballs		  11.95
Sliced meatballs, San Marzano tomato sauce,  
ricotta cheese, mozzarella & parmigiano-regiano cheese.

WINGS  
Buffalo, Rosemary, Barbecue, Teriyaki  

or Honey Mustard  14.95

ZUPPE 
Pasta e Fagioli Pasta e Fagioli 

Our classic Italian soup with cannellini beans & pasta.   
cup 5.95                  Pint  7.95 	        Quart  14.95

COMBINAZIONE  
Soup & Salad 			    13.95Soup & Salad 			    13.95

Choose either a Garden or a Caesar salad 
with a cup of Pasta e Fagioli.

INSALATA  
Insalata di Cesare			   9.95Insalata di Cesare			   9.95

Fresh crisp romaine tossed with homemade Caesar dressig,  
croutons and parmigiano-reggiano cheese. 

Insalata di Cesare con Pollo	 12.95Insalata di Cesare con Pollo	 12.95
Fresh crisp romaine tossed with homemade Caesar dressing,  
croutons and parmigiano-reggiano cheese, topped with anchovy filets  
and grilled chicken.

The “Wedge” Salad 			   8.95The “Wedge” Salad 			   8.95
A crunchy cold wedge of iceberg lettuce topped with crisp bacon,  
blue cheese crumbles & our homemade bleu cheese dressing. 

Mozzarella Caprese 		  13.95Mozzarella Caprese 		  13.95
Fresh sliced buffalo mozzarella & vine-ripened beefsteak tomatoes 
with Vidalia onions & fresh basil. Finished with a drizzle of extra 
virgin olive oil & balsamic glaze.

Panzanella alla Romana 		  12.95Panzanella alla Romana 		  12.95
Vine ripened beefsteak tomatoes, garlic croutons, red  
Bermuda onions, black olives, fresh basil & buffalo mozzarella  
cheese tossed with a red wine vinaigrette dressing

Greek Salad				    11.95Greek Salad				    11.95
Crisp iceberg & fresh romaine lettuce with wedged beefsteak tomatoes, 
cucumbers, kalamata olives, red Bermuda onions and feta cheese  
with a red wine vinaigrette dressing.

Garden Salad			   9.95Garden Salad			   9.95
Crisp iceberg & fresh romaine lettuce with wedge  
beefsteak tomatoes, cucumbers, black olives, red Bermuda  
onions & homemade Italian dressing.  

At the discretion of management prices are subject to change.
 Prices do not reflect gratuity or RI state tax.

2.00 Additional
Arugula
Basil
Black Olives
Broccoli Florets
Caramelized Onions
Roasted Eggplant
Fresh Peppers
Bacon
Fresh Mozzarella
Feta Cheese
Fried Chicken
Fried Eggplant
Goat Cheese 
Pepperoni
Portabella Mushrooms

Kalamata Olives
 Domestic Mushrooms

 Red Onions
Pesto Sauce

Roasted Garlic
Roasted Peppers

Scallions
Sliced Tomatoes

Spinach
Sun-Dried Tomatoes

Ham
Meatballs

Ricotta Cheese
Roasted Artichokes

Sweet Italian Sausage
Grilled Chicken

SICILIAN PIZZAS  
Thick crust & square in design,  this authentic Sicilian style pizza  

is made with homemade  focaccia bread.  Build your own starting at 16.95

Pizza Siciliana			   23.95Pizza Siciliana			   23.95
San Marzano tomato sauce, shredded mozzarella cheese,   
fire-roasted peppers, caramelized onions, domestic mushrooms,  
sweet Italian sausage & black olives. 

Pizza Melanzane Fritte		  23.95Pizza Melanzane Fritte		  23.95
Fried eggplant baked with shredded mozzarella cheese 
& San Marzano tomato sauce.

CALZONI  
Build your own calzone starting at 11.95 

 *Whole wheat dough also available - add $2

Chicken & Roasted Peppers			   13.95 Chicken & Roasted Peppers			   13.95 
Breaded chicken breast, shredded mozzarella, 
roasted red & yellow peppers & San Marzano tomato sauce.

Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana		  13.95Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana		  13.95
Fried chicken & eggplant with shredded mozzarella & 
parmigiano-reggiano cheeses & San Marzano tomato sauce.

BBQ Chicken					    13.95BBQ Chicken					    13.95
Barbeque chicken, fresh mozzarella cheese  & red onions.

Spinach & Cheese				    13.95Spinach & Cheese				    13.95
Fresh baby spinach, four cheeses & San Marzano tomato sauce.

Broccoli & Sausage 				   13.95Broccoli & Sausage 				   13.95
Sweet Italian sausage, fresh broccoli florets, ricotta &  
shredded mozzarella cheese & San Marzano tomato sauce.

OUR SIGNATURE SANDWICHES  
All Authentic Italian sandwiches served with  

shredded mozzarella on an Italian roll & potato chips.

Sausage, peppers, Sausage, peppers,   
onions & mushrooms	 13.95onions & mushrooms	 13.95
Meatballs Parmesan 	 13.95Meatballs Parmesan 	 13.95

Chicken Parmesan 	 13.95Chicken Parmesan 	 13.95
Eggplant Parmesan 	 13.95Eggplant Parmesan 	 13.95

HOT PLATES
Homemade Meatballs alla Parmesan		 Homemade Meatballs alla Parmesan		  15.9515.95

6 Homemade meatballs topped with shredded mozzarella cheese,  
San Marzano sauce & finished with parmigiano-reggiano cheese.

Homemade Lasagna				    16.95Homemade Lasagna				    16.95
Sheets of pasta layered with ricotta & mozzarella cheese with  
San Marzano tomato sauce, finished with parmigiano-reggiano cheese.     
Add 2 meatballs  4.50

Chicken alla parmesan			   15.95   Chicken alla parmesan			   15.95   
Breaded chicken cutlet, mozzarella &  San Marzanos sauce.    

Eggplant alla parmesan 			   15.95 Eggplant alla parmesan 			   15.95 
Breaded eggplant cutlet, mozzarella &  San Marzano sauce.    



Authentic Roman style  Authentic Roman style  
pizzas, beer & wine availablepizzas, beer & wine available

					    					   

www.trattoria-pizza.comwww.trattoria-pizza.com
Telephone #: 401-305-5848Telephone #: 401-305-5848

Fax #:  401-305-5849Fax #:  401-305-5849
3 wake robin rd 3 wake robin rd 
lincoln ri 02865lincoln ri 02865

Hours:Hours:
Mon., Wed., Thurs., Sun.,  11:30am - 9pmMon., Wed., Thurs., Sun.,  11:30am - 9pm

Closed TuesdayClosed Tuesday
Fri. & Sat.   11:30am - 10pmFri. & Sat.   11:30am - 10pm

Catering
PIZZA

Red Sauce Sicilian  Red Sauce Sicilian  
half: 24 / 2” slices  30.00      full: 56 / 2” Slices  65.00
��Served chilled on Focaccia bread with San Marzano tomato sauce, grated parmesan 
cheese & oregano.	
Cheese Sicilian  Cheese Sicilian  
half:  24 / 2” slices 30.00      full: 56 / 2” slices  65.00
�Served chilled on Focaccia bread with San Marzano tomato sauce, grated 
�parmesan �cheese, oregano & shredded mozzarella cheese

CALZONES  
half: 12/1/2” slices $55.00    

full  24 / 1/2” slices  $110.00

Chicken & Eggplant ParmesanChicken & Eggplant Parmesan
Fried chicken & eggplant with shredded mozzarella & parmigiano-reggiano cheeses 
& San Marzano tomato sauce. 
Chicken & Roasted PeppersChicken & Roasted Peppers
Breaded chicken breast, shredded mozzarella, roasted red &
yellow peppers & San Marzano tomato sauce. 
BBQ ChickenBBQ Chicken
�Barbeque chicken, fresh mozzarella & sliced red onions.
Spinach & CheeseSpinach & Cheese
�Fresh baby spinach infused with ricotta cheese & shredded mozzarella.
Broccoli & SausageBroccoli & Sausage
�Sweet Italian sausage, fresh broccoli florets & ricotta cheese.

SALADS
Garden Salad    half:  $30.00      full:  $70.00Garden Salad    half:  $30.00      full:  $70.00
�Crisp Romaine lettuce, wedged beefsteak tomatoes, cucumbers, black olives, Bermuda 
red onions & homemade Italian dressing.   

Caesar Salad     half:  $40.00      full:  $80.00Caesar Salad     half:  $40.00      full:  $80.00
�Fresh crisp Romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing, Italian croutons 
�& parmigiano-reggiano cheese.   

DESSERT
Homemade Cookie PlatterHomemade Cookie Platter
half (15 cookies):   $40.00    full (30 cookies):  $80.00
 �Assortment of  cookies:  Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter, White Macadamian Nut.	

For catering orders email us at For catering orders email us at 
pizzeriaromanalincoln@trattoria-romana.compizzeriaromanalincoln@trattoria-romana.com

SIDES  

Steak Fries	 4.95    Steak Fries	 4.95       
Onion Rings	 5.95  Onion Rings	 5.95  
Chicken Tenders	 7.95	        Chicken Tenders	 7.95	       
Mozzarella Sticks	 8.95Mozzarella Sticks	 8.95
Eggplant Fries	 9.95Eggplant Fries	 9.95
Luciano’s Arancini  	 3  for  10.95Luciano’s Arancini  	 3  for  10.95

DESSERTS  
Homemade Cookies	 2.00Homemade Cookies	 2.00
Mini Chocolate Cannoli	 2  for  6.95Mini Chocolate Cannoli	 2  for  6.95
Brownie Caramel Cheesecake  	 8.95Brownie Caramel Cheesecake  	 8.95

      Ask about our Dessert Specials      Ask about our Dessert Specials

BEVERAGES  
Hot Tea 	  1.50Hot Tea 	  1.50
Regular Coffee	 2.50Regular Coffee	 2.50
Soft Drinks ( 20 oz.) 	  2.75Soft Drinks ( 20 oz.) 	  2.75
Bottled Water 	  2.00Bottled Water 	  2.00
Juice (apple, orange) 	  2.00Juice (apple, orange) 	  2.00
Sparkling Water 	  2.25Sparkling Water 	  2.25
Italian Soda 	  2.50Italian Soda 	  2.50

Pizzeria Romana
(Authentic Roman style pizzas, beer & wine available)

3 wake robin rd #7B
lincoln ri 02865 • 401-305-5848

Trattoria Romana
(Banquet Facilities, al fresco dining & full service bar available)

3 Wake Robin Road
Lincoln RI 02865 • 401-333-6700

Trattoria Romana Wakefield
71 South County Commons Way

Wakefield, RI 02879 • 401-792-4933

Trattoria Romana Express
/TR Ginger

(Full service deli, catering, & take out available)
3 Wake Robin Road  #3

Lincoln RI  02865 • 401-333-5261

Trattoria Romana Johnston
The Center at Cherry Hill

1571 Atwood Avenue
Johnston, RI  • 401-519-9100

Pizzeria Romana
(Authentic Roman style pizzas, beer & wine available)

The Center at Cherry Hill 
1571 Atwood Avenue

 Johnston, RI • 401-354-4440

Pizzeria Romana
Bar & Grill

(Authentic Roman Style Pizzas) 
651 South Washington St.

North Attleboro Mass
508-316-1660 

Trattoria Romana Pizzeria
Bar & Grill
60 Oakland St.

Mansfield Mass
774-719-2132


